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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship_of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
1 SOUTHWEST GAS CORP [ swX (Check all applicable)
Moody William N - [ ] Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below, below,

(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ) )

5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD

(Street)
LAS VEGAS NV 89150-0002
(City) (State) (Zip)

01/26/2016

Executive Vice President

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr:fa:;:ggg(:))
Common Stock 06/01/2015 A v 80.868 A $55.21 16,016.559 D
Common Stock 06/01/2015 A v 30.26 A $55.21 16,046.819 D
Common Stock 06/01/2015 A \ 5.808 A $55.21 16,052.627 D
Common Stock 09/01/2015 A \4 82.643 A $54.42 16,135.27 D
Common Stock 09/01/2015 A v 30.924 A $54.42 16,166.194 D
Common Stock 09/01/2015 A v 5.935 A $54.42 16,172.129 D
Common Stock 12/01/2015 A v 80.88 A $56.02 16,253.009 D
Common Stock 12/01/2015 A v 30.264 A $56.02 16,283.273 D
Common Stock 12/01/2015 A v 5.809 A $56.02 16,289.082 D
Common Stock 01/26/2016 F 677.448 D |$0.0000| 15,611.634 D
Common Stock 01/26/2016 F 872.902 D |$0.0000| 14,738.732 D
Common Stock 06/01/2015 A vV | 41.5581 A $55.21 5,706.124 1 4Bg1(k)
Common Stock 09/01/2015 A vV | 82.8342 A $54.42 5,788.9582 1 4Bg 1)
Common Stock 12/01/2015 A v 4.4257 A $56.02 5,793.3839 1 4Bg1(k)
By
Common Stock 06/01/2015 A \ 0.818 A | $55.21 112.123 1 Custodian
For Child
By
Common Stock 09/01/2015 A v 0.829 A $54.42 112.952 1 Custodian
For Child
By
Common Stock 12/01/2015 A |V 0.822 A | $56.02 113.774 1 Custodian
For Child
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of || 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001550190
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000092416

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of Respien G;I;ntthayIYear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
i ) : - : Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)

Amounts Volurﬁgﬁwlﬁ(ported were acquired through exempt dividend reinvestment lralﬁéggyggd , and 4) . Reported .

of (D) Joshua M. Westerman, POA| T01/26/2016

(Instr. 3,4 [ (L oy —

and 5) ** *ignature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v).
** |Intentional misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File thfee copies of this Form, one of which must be manyally sig T proce 1xrgbum
Persons who respond tg the collection ofinformation contgined in pond unlegs the fosm displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Code

Date

Expiration

Number
of

Title | Shares




